
44
M

il
ea

ge
 f

ro
m

B
el

le
vi

ll
e 
H

b
r.

161.10
161.41
161.61
161.82
162.15
162.25
162.35
162.40
162.75
163.03
163.35
163.94
163.96

J 64.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
104.00
104.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
164.50

M
il

ea
ge

 f
ro

m
S

ca
rb

o
ro

 
Je

t.

STATIONS,

SIDINGS,

Kind of

Structure

Plate girder
Wood
Wood
Wood .
Wood
Wood
Wood
Twin wood
Wood
Wood
Wood _
Wood
Wood

M i d l a n d ,

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Pile trestle

Name and No.
of Structure

NAME

Bridge _
Culvert

Culvert

Bridge .

6

|

M

99

— -

— -

-_

99i

N
o.

 o
f 

S
p

an
s

1

—
2

-

-

--

2

M>
! 

L
en

g
th

 o
f 

S
pa

ll
s

K 
i 

an
d 

D
im

en
si

on
s

"1
 

of
,C

ul
ve

rt
s

25'5
3x3
3x3
3x3

l'2xl'4
3x3
1x2

txS'lO
3x3
3x3
3x3

2'2x2'6
I'8x4'

3x4
3x4
3x3
2x4
2x4

1 'S"s"""->'i>
3x3
3x4
4x4
10

H,
 

T
o

ta
l 

L
en

gt
h 

of
S

tr
u

ct
u

re

33'8
90,

34
40
26
42
50

137
36
39
40
70
28

58
130
156
143
180
28

112
100

05

t-
~ *
"" 7$

" "f-
*»
?°
la®n«.
15}

5
6

8i
2-3
10
10
16
8i
6

8*
5
5

0
7
7
8

8*
6
8
8
8
3

•M

M
§
,3

1897
1H93
1900
1877
1905
1901
1877
1906
1890
1897
1897
1901
1901

1890

1903
1903
190:!
3903
1903
1898
1901

REMARKS

Pile seats

j Fort house
\g

f On smelter
) siding

B L A C K W A T E R JCT. to LO R N EV 1 LLE JCT.-9th District.

42.04
¥> 24
42.40
42.40
42.44
42.57
42. Oil
43.06
43.13
43.35
43.52
43. OS
43.90

44.02
4 1 .0(5
44.07
44.47
44.08
44.92
45.31
45,51
45.99

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood _
Wood
Twin wood
Wood
Wood _ _
Wood

Sunder iand .
Wood
Wood
Wood
Twin wood
Wood .
Wood
Wood
Wood

»

,

'

--—

— -

---

—

--

--
"

"

--

2x3
21x3
lixl*
2x2"
3x3
3x3
3x3
3x3
3x3

2-10x4'
3x3
3x4
2x3

2x3
2x3
3x3

2'10x3
2x3
3x3
3x3
3x3

35
35
20
30
32
35
31
33
33
24
3°

1

20

1 24
30
32
27
24

7
7
6
7
6
6

71
6

61
6

5*
8

54

5
5

6
5i
5i
5
8

1890
1905
1900
1900
1896
ISOfl
1884
is;>o
1.89!)
T.)or>
1 ».):"
1SD5
1896

1880
1 S96
IS-iS
10i?5
1884
1 895
isaf,
1SS4

\l pit
i siding
j Gravel Pit
J siding



M
il

ea
g

e 
fr

o
m

>S
ca

, i
io

ro
 J

et
.

46.22
40.50
40.75
47.05
47.18
47.62
47.74
47.94
48.40
48.60
48.85

49.08

49.35
49.50
49.75
49.85
49.8!.
49.98

50.00
50.55
50.02
50.75
50.80
51.25
51.4;?
52.01
B2.00
52.37
02,51
52.00
52.80
52.95
53.15
53.50
53.02
5?,.G3
53.70

54.00
54.02
54.05
54.95
55.05
55.45
55.58
55.70
B5.50

55.07
55.68
55. SO
B5.S5

STATION'S

SIDINGS,

Kind of

Structure

Wood
Wood _ _
Wood
Wood _„ -
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

Pile trestle _,/_

Wood
Wood _ _ _
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

Cannington .
Wood

Wood - _,, ^
Open wood -it-
Wood
Wood

Wood
Wood
Open wood ^
Wood
Wood
Open wood y
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood i
Open wood __>A

WoodviMe .
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Twin wood
Wood
Wood
Wood

Lorneviiie.
Wood
Wood
Wood

Name and No.
of Structure

NAME

Culvert

Bridge _

Culvert

Culvert

' ;

••'

"

B
ri

d
g

e 
N

o
.

100

—

___.
—

—

— -

—

N
o.

 o
f 

S
p

an
s

—

6

--

1

1

1

1

—

M.
 

L
en

g
th

 o
f 

S
p

an
s

c 
i 

an
d 

D
im

en
si

o
n

s
!"

 
of

 C
u

lv
er

ts

3x3
3x3
2x2
3x3
3x3
3x3
2x3
3x3
3x3
3x3
3x3

15
5-14

3x3
2x2
2x2
2x2
2x2
1x2

3x3
4x5
4x5
0

,3x3
3x3
3x3
3x3
9

3x3
3x3
9

2x3
3x3-1
3x3
2x2
14

2x2
3x4
3x3
2x3
4x4*
2x2
2x2
2x2

3x3
3x3

.3x3

M,
! 

T
ot

al
 L

en
g

th
 o

f
"

 1
 

S
tr

u
ct

u
re

28
28
28
31
30
20
31
28
33
31
35

97

25
41
53
53
19

35
50
40
10
o5
30

or

39
14-3
34
29
14
34
31
.30
29
4

01
29

22-1
25
54
70
48

17-J

40
53
32

-Si
3"?«!
o f e
-jj O
•a""
50 OJ

SoKa«i
ft. 1

4
5

4i
0
0

6i
5

Oi
6

Oi
7

13*

5
4
4

7*
7

9^

9
12
9

5-J
g|
7

81
9
8

8*
0

7i
1
8
7
7

5*

6
S

14
6*
6

3*

7
9

17i

M
S
OJ
^a
fS

1888
188(i
1896
1888
1888
1894
1871
1 8S3
1883
1883
18S8

1897

1887
1887
1 887
1871
188f
i.80r

1887
L88~i
190!
1 S8,r
187(
189.'
1891
1870
1897
18!).-
188C
188',
1.89F
.1 871
189?
18!?
1893
1894

1893
1897
1893
1893
1902
1881
188 L
1882

1897
1905
18S7

REMARKS

( Extended
1 18' 1900

Extd 10' '00
Bxtd 20' '00

f Stringers
-{ on tim-
[ ber w:illg

f Stringers
! on tim-
L her walls

Pile trestle

Tim. walls

West Y.
West Y.
East Y.


